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Virginia Swimming Long Course Senior Champio, Sanction #: VS-16-88

50 Meter Course

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 387Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Poseidon Swimming Inc 309Poseidon Swimming Inc

 3 757 Swim 189757 Swim

 4 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 178Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 5 Liberty Aquatics 172Liberty Aquatics

 6 Spider Swimming 151Spider Swimming

 7 Cavalier Swimming 143Cavalier Swimming

 8 Tide Swimming 103Tide Swimming

 9 Quest Swimming 100Quest Swimming

 10 Carter Center Aquatics 69Carter Center Aquatics

 11 Rappahannock Y Swim Team 67Rappahannock Y Swim Team

 12 H2okie Aquatics 55H2okie Aquatics

 13 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 48South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 14 Tribe Aquatics 41Tribe Aquatics

 15 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 37Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 16 Regency Park Swim Team 21Regency Park Swim Team

 17 Virginia Gators 19Virginia Gators

 18 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 14Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu

 19 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 8Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 20 Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club 7Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club

 21 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 4Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 22 Piedmont Family Ymca-cyac 2Piedmont Family Ymca-cyac
 2,124.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 665Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Quest Swimming 235Quest Swimming

 3 Poseidon Swimming Inc 212Poseidon Swimming Inc

 4 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 161Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 5 H2okie Aquatics 140H2okie Aquatics

 6 Tide Swimming 114Tide Swimming

 7 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 102Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 8 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 82South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 9 Cavalier Swimming 71Cavalier Swimming

 10 Regency Park Swim Team 61Regency Park Swim Team

 11 Rappahannock Y Swim Team 58Rappahannock Y Swim Team

 12 Piedmont Family Ymca-cyac 55Piedmont Family Ymca-cyac

 13 Tribe Aquatics 54Tribe Aquatics

 14 Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club 38Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club

 15 East Coast Aquatic Team 33East Coast Aquatic Team

 16 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 31Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 17 Tidewater Aquatic Club 21Tidewater Aquatic Club

 18 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 17Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team
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Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 19 757 Swim 6757 Swim

 20 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 5Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu

 20 Obx Swim Club 5Obx Swim Club

 22 Carter Center Aquatics 2Carter Center Aquatics
 2,168.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1,052Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc

 2 Poseidon Swimming Inc 521Poseidon Swimming Inc

 3 Quest Swimming 335Quest Swimming

 4 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 280Coast Guard Blue Dolphins

 5 Tide Swimming 217Tide Swimming

 6 Cavalier Swimming 214Cavalier Swimming

 7 Old Dominion Aquatic Club 198Old Dominion Aquatic Club

 8 H2okie Aquatics 195H2okie Aquatics

 8 757 Swim 195757 Swim

 10 Liberty Aquatics 172Liberty Aquatics

 11 Spider Swimming 151Spider Swimming

 12 South Eastern Virginia Aquatic 130South Eastern Virginia Aquatic

 13 Rappahannock Y Swim Team 125Rappahannock Y Swim Team

 14 Tribe Aquatics 95Tribe Aquatics

 15 Regency Park Swim Team 82Regency Park Swim Team

 16 Carter Center Aquatics 71Carter Center Aquatics

 17 Piedmont Family Ymca-cyac 57Piedmont Family Ymca-cyac

 18 Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club 45Rappahannock Raiders Swim Club

 19 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 39Williamsburg Aquatic Club

 20 East Coast Aquatic Team 33East Coast Aquatic Team

 21 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 21Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team

 21 Tidewater Aquatic Club 21Tidewater Aquatic Club

 23 Virginia Gators 19Virginia Gators

 23 Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu 19Shenandoah Marlins Aquatic Clu

 25 Obx Swim Club 5Obx Swim Club
 4,292.00Total


